Tiny Tools
A06-39
®
Tiny Tools Toolholders - Square Shank
for internal machining
D1 Ordering Code H B L1 L Hc Bc H1 Key Clamping
Screw
3.0
SEMV 1010 H3 10 10 24 110 10 5 14.7 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H3 12 12 24 110 12 6 16.7 K16 S24
4.0
SEMV 1010 H4 10 10 36 110 10 5 15.2 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H4 12 12 36 110 12 6 17.2 K16 S24
5.0
SEMV 1010 H5 10 10 36 110 10 5 15.7 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H5 12 12 36 110 12 6 17.7 K16 S24
6.0
SEMV 1010 H6 10 10 33 110 10 5 16.2 K16 S24
SEMV 1212 H6 12 12 33 110 12 6 18.2 K16 S24
S 1212 H5
Clamping
Method
S = Screw
E
E = External
Square
Shank
M V
M = Tiny Vertical Bar Diameter
H3 = 3.0 mm
H4 = 4.0 mm
H5 = 5.0 mm
H6 = 6.0 mm
Shank Cross Section
1010 = 10x10 mm
1212 = 12x12 mm
Product Identi!cation - Ordering Codes